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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol SBHL

ISIN INE505E01012

Name of the company

SUNITA BONDS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of
’ Total as a % of )
No.of ] Of No. Of nos. total no. of No. OF No. of Underl
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstar
Category Nos. Of paidup | paid- shares . shares shares . Underlying Shares . Outstanding | conver
Category | of | iy hold it underlying | held (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Outstandi Underlying ESOP i
D shareholder | $1arenoiders | equity up - Depository | (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a | - 4S1aNCINg Outstanding seeurt
(IIT) shares | equity . o convertible Granted of Wan
m held h Receipts [ (IV)+ | SCRR, % of i Warrants XC 4ES
e shares R V)t 1957) (VIIT) (A+B+() | Securities (XB) (XC) any
(Iv) held V1) Asa % of (XA) X)=
32 (A+B+C2) Class Class (XA+X
Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) f} |4 179210 179210 | 6.65 179210 179210 |6.65
romoter
Group
(B) Public 72 2515790 2515790 93.35 2515790 2515790 | 93.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 76 2695000 2695000 | 100 2695000 2695000 | 100

file://server-pc/D/OneDrive/Company/Listed Company/SUNITA BONDS_ ROC/QUATERLY COMPLAINCE/DEC 2025/SHP DEC 2025/SHAREHOLDI... 4/12



1/17/26, 3:32 PM

SHAREHOLDING REPORT DEC 25.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of g;;:ezel of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares 1 P .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion pledged Undertaking | . _
(XIII) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Cat ? egory securities ( equity shares
ategory | o asa held in
D shareholder L
(I percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Olf diluted %‘Of %‘ of %‘ of Asa% As a % of form (XVIII)
zz:agfal) N total | No. [total |[No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I)= 0. () Shares [ (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares category | category Ea regory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 6.65 0
Promoter )
Group
(B) Public 93.35 2000000 | 79.5 2450000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2000000 | 74.21 2450000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (1X)
No. N
of Total as a % of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of ) No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of ﬁ]l.lg paid- shz:lresl . ;h?;es ?halresl ted No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying %hz;resl . Outstanding
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P2€ UP up underilyme | ac _ ca‘culate as a % | Outstanding naertyms | poap
3 equity .. | Depository | (VII)= |as per . Outstanding | -~
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . of convertible Granted
shares shares Receipts av)+ SCRR, Total | securitics Warrants (XC)
held (IV) held (V) V)+ 1957) (VIID) Voting | (XA) (XB)
%) (VD Asa%of | (Classeg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 179210 179210 |6.65 179210 179210 |6.65
undivided Family
Sub-Total
4 179210 179210 |6.65 179210 179210 |6.65
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and 4 179210 179210 |6.65 179210 179210 |6.65
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 66 65790 65790 [2.44 65790 65790 |2.44
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in | 2 300000 300000 |11.13 300000 300000 |11.13
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(o) Bodies Corporate | 4 2150000 2150000 | 79.78 2150000 2150000 | 79.78
Sub-Total 72 2515790 2515790 |93.35 2515790 2515790 | 93.35
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 72 2515790 2515790 93.35 2515790 2515790 93.35
B)2)+(B)
(3)HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 76 2695000 2695000 | 100 2695000 2695000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 76 2695000 2695000 | 100 2695000 2695000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;l?;?;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares P .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shz
; pledged Undertaking | . ~
conversion | (XIII) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
) Asa Asa Asa
(S)}i‘;lelutcd % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT) Sub Sub
capital) No. (a) total | No.|total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. |total ut i ut ) Sub.
(XI;I)= -8 1 Shares (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |[(a) | Shares ‘(32; cgory ?)egory (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ! =
(VIDH(X) As b b b
2% of (b) (®) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | -6 0
Sub-Total
6.65 0
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 6.65 0
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal |2.44 0 0 0 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, | 5 0 0 300000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate |79.78 2000000 | 93.02 2150000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
93.35 2000000 | 79.5 2450000 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 93.35 2000000 | 79.5 2450000 0 0 0
B)(2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2000000 | 74.21 2450000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2000000 | 74.21 2450000
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage }:;:)1
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) The promoter of the company have taken the step to demat its shares.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUDEEP BHARTIA

SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA

HANSA BHARTIA

EKTA BHARTIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMRPB7552M

ADWPB8747N

ADRPBS8627N

AKDPJ1449F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.67

1.66

1.65

6.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

1.67

1.66

1.65

6.65

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

45000

45000

44610

44600

179210

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.67

1.65

6.65

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ISPATIKA
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SYAMALI SECURITY &
CONSULTANT PRIVATE
LIMITED

PINE VIEW PORTFOLIO
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

ALRICK CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADCKO0740K

AAQCSS8537B

AAECP3153E

AACCG7911K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

650000

500000

500000

500000

2150000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

650000

500000

500000

500000

2150000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.12

18.55

18.55

18.55

79.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

650000

500000

500000

500000

2150000

Total

650000

500000

500000

500000

2150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.12

18.55

18.55

18.55

79.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

650000

500000

500000

500000

2150000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.12

18.55

18.55

18.55

79.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

500000

500000

500000

500000

2000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

76.92

100

100

100

93.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

650000

500000

500000

500000

2150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HARISH KUMAR

ASHISH GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APJPS7656E

APHPGO0283P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

150000

300000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

150000

150000

300000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

150000

300000

Total

150000

150000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.57

5.57

11.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

150000

150000

300000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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