

<b>General information about company</b>	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	SBHL
ISIN	INE505E01012
Name of the company	SUNITA BONDS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

<b>Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits</b>		
<b>Particular</b>	<b>Approved limits (%)</b>	<b>Limits utilized (%)</b>
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Underl Outstar conver securiti of War and ES (X) = (XA+X	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	179210			179210	6.65	179210		179210	6.65				
(B)	Public	72	2515790			2515790	93.35	2515790		2515790	93.35				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	76	2695000			2695000	100	2695000		2695000	100				

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6.65											0			
(B)	Public	93.35	2000000	79.5									2450000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	2000000	74.21									2450000	0	0	0

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights						Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total				
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group													
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	179210			179210	6.65	179210		179210	6.65			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	179210			179210	6.65	179210		179210	6.65			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	179210			179210	6.65	179210		179210	6.65			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder													
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)													
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)													
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	66	65790			65790	2.44	65790		65790	2.44			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	300000			300000	11.13	300000		300000	11.13			
(l)	Bodies Corporate	4	2150000			2150000	79.78	2150000		2150000	79.78			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		72	2515790			2515790	93.35	2515790		2515790	93.35			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		72	2515790			2515790	93.35	2515790		2515790	93.35			
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder													
Total (A+B+C2)		76	2695000			2695000	100	2695000		2695000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		76	2695000			2695000	100	2695000		2695000	100			

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6.65											0			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6.65											0			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6.65											0			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2.44	0	0									0	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11.13	0	0									300000	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	79.78	2000000	93.02									2150000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		93.35	2000000	79.5									2450000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) + (B)(3) + (B)(4)		93.35	2000000	79.5									2450000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100	2000000	74.21									2450000			
Total (A+B+C)		100	2000000	74.21									2450000			
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage														Text		
														Info		

<b>Text Block</b>	
Textual Information(1)	The promoter of the company have taken the step to demat its shares.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDEEP BHARTIA	SUBHASH CHANDRA BHARTIA	HANSA BHARTIA	EKTA BHARTIA	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AMRPB7552M	ADWPB8747N	ADRPB8627N	AKDPJ1449F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.67	1.66	1.65	6.65
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Total	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.67	1.67	1.66	1.65	6.65
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	45000	45000	44610	44600	179210
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.67	1.67	1.66	1.65	6.65
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

<b>Bodies Corporate</b>					
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ISPATIKA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	SYAMALI SECURITY & CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	PINE VIEW PORTFOLIO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	ALRICK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AADCK0740K	AAQCS8537B	AAECP3153E	AACCG7911K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	650000	500000	500000	500000	2150000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	650000	500000	500000	500000	2150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.12	18.55	18.55	18.55	79.78
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>					
Class eg: X	650000	500000	500000	500000	2150000
Total	650000	500000	500000	500000	2150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.12	18.55	18.55	18.55	79.78
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	650000	500000	500000	500000	2150000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.12	18.55	18.55	18.55	79.78
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XIII)</b>					
No. (a)	500000	500000	500000	500000	2000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	76.92	100	100	100	93.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	650000	500000	500000	500000	2150000
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>					
Reason for not providing PAN					
<b>Sub-categorization of shares</b>					
<b>Shareholding (No. of shares) under</b>					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>			
Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARISH KUMAR	ASHISH GOYAL	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	APJPS7656E	APHPG0283P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000	300000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.57	5.57	11.13
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>			
Class eg: X	150000	150000	300000
Total	150000	150000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.57	5.57	11.13
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	150000	150000	300000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.57	5.57	11.13
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XIII)</b>			
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000	300000
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>			
Reason for not providing PAN			
<b>Sub-categorization of shares</b>			
<b>Shareholding (No. of shares) under</b>			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

